
KG

1 HP

22,5

COMPRESOR
HYAC24-1S

HYAC24-1S
750 W / 1,0 HP
230 V / 50 HZ

24 LITROS
59 DB

125 L/M
8 BAR

1380 RPM
DIRECTA

CAJA CARTÓN A COLOR
59 X 36 X 59 CM

22,5 KG
8435528105111

COMPRESOR
POTENCIA
ALIMENTACIÓN
TANQUE
NIVEL SONORO
CAUDAL AIRE
PRESIÓN TRABAJO
REVOLUCIONES
TRANSMISIÓN
EMBALAJE
DIMENSIONES
PESO
EAN


